
BHARAT RATNA BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
PRATAPGARH 

1. 

Ref. No.: 473/BRBBARECP/2025 

Second Class Test (CT-2) of B. Tech 1t, 3rd and 5th Semester (2025-26) will be held as per the following 
schedule. All Class tests will be of one-hour duration. 

Copy to: 

2. 
3. 

Branch/Date/Time 

Branch/Date/Time 

B.Tech.(CSE) 

B.Tech.(CSE) 
B.Tech.(CE/ME/EE) BAS103 

B.Tech.(CE) 
B.Tech.(ME) 
B.Tech.(EE) 

Branch/Date/Time 

Rooms allotted for Class Test: CSE: 202 

B.Tech.(CSE) 

Co-Ordinator (Examinations) 

B.Tech.(CE) 
B.Tech.(ME) 

11:00 AM -

Director, BRBBARECP 

12:00 PM 

BAS103 

4. Notice Board 
5. Guard File 

27/11/25 

11:00 AM -

12:00 PM 

BCS301 

27/11/25 

BCE301 

BME301 
BEE301 

12:00 PM 
BCS501 

11:00 AM -

BCES03 
BMES01 

2:30 PM 

27/11/25 

B. TECH I SEM 

3:30 PM 

CE/ME/EE: 213 

All Faculty members, BRBBARECP 

BAS102 

BAS101 

2:30 PM -

3:30 PM 

BVE301 

BVE301 

BVE301 

NOTICE 

B. TECH III SEM 

2:30 PM -

Rooms allotted for Class Test: CSE: (2312160100010-2412160100025)-114; 
CSE: (2312160100026-2412160100055)-115; 

CSE: (2312160100056-till end)-116; 

3:30 PM 
BCS051/ 

All Departmental In charges, BRBBARECP 

BCS054 
BCE051 

11:00 AM-

EE:114; CE: 115: ME: 116 

BMBOS 1 

12:00 PM 

BEC101 

BVE301 BEE302 

BEEO52 

BCS101 

28/11/25 

11:00 AM -

28/11/25 

12:00 PM 

BCS302 

B. TECH V SEM 

BCE302 

BME302 BCC301 

11:00 AM -
12:00 PM 
BCS502 

BCES02 

BMES02 

2:30 PM -
3:30 PM 

BME101 

28/11/25 

BEES02 

BEE101 

2:30 PM -

3:30 PM 

BCC301 

BCC301 

B.Tech.(EE) BEESO1 

Rooms allotted for Class Test: CSE: (2312160100001-23 12 1 60100039)- 128, 
CSE: (2312160100040-2312160109007)- 129, 

CE/MEEE: 213 

BCC301 

2:30 PM -
3:30 PM 
BNCS01 

BNCS01 

BNCS01 

BNCS01 

11:00 AM -

12:00 PM 

BAS105 

BAS104 

29/11/25 

11:00 AM -

12:00 PM 

29/11/25 

BCS303 

BCE303 

BME303 
BEE303 

BCS503 

BCES01 

Date: 14/11/2025 

BME503 

BEES03 

2:30 PM. 
3:30 PM 

2:30 PM -

3:30 PM 
BOE310 

29/11/25 

11:00 AM - 2:30 PM -
12:00 PM 3:30 PM 

BOE312 

BOE312 

BOE312 

BCS056 

BCE057 

BME054 

BEE056 

Dean (Acade 
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